 preliminary Data Sheet  Rev.0.9 15.01.2014
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 1
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
8 GB DDR3 – registered ULP DIMM
240 Pin registered ULP DIMM
SGP08G72D1BD2SA-xxRT
8 GB in FBGA Technology

150-175 MFR RESERVED BYTES 150-175 0x00
176-255 CUSTOMER RESERVED BYTES 176-255 0xFF
Part Number Code
S  G  P  08G  72  D1  B  D  2  SA  -  CC  * R **
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10    11  12 13 14
                      *RoHs compl.
Swissbit AG            DDR3-1333MT/s
SDRAM DDR3
240 Pin registered DIMM
with Parity support
       Chip Vendor (Samsung)
capacity (8GByte)      2 Module Ranks
Width    Chip Rev. D
PCB-Type (S3A1E1)  Chip organisation x8
* optional / additional information
** T = thermal sensor
 preliminary Data Sheet  Rev.0.9 15.01.2014
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 15
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Revision History
Revision Changes Date
0.9 Preliminary version 15.01.2014
 preliminary Data Sheet  Rev.0.9 15.01.2014
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 16
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Locations
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen
Switzerland
Phone:  +41 (0)71 913 03 03
Fax:  +41 (0)71 913 03 15
_____________________________
Swissbit Germany GmbH
Wolfener Strasse 36
D – 12681 Berlin
Germany
Phone:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 0
Fax:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 55
_____________________________
Swissbit NA, Inc.
1117 E Plaza Drive Unit E Suites 105/205
Eagle, ID 83616
USA
Phone: +1 208 258-6254
Fax: +1 208 938-4525
_____________________________
Swissbit Japan, Inc.
3F Core Koenji,
2-1-24 Koenji-Kita, Suginami-Ku,
Tokyo 166-0002
Japan
Phone: +81 3 5356 3511
Fax: +81 3 5356 3512
________________________________
 preliminary Data Sheet  Rev.0.9 15.01.2014
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 17
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Declaration of Conformity
We
Manufacturer: Swissbit AG
 Industriestrasse 4
 CH-9552 Bronschhofen
 Switzerland
declare under our sole responsibility that the product